Product Benefits & Features

Intelligent use of power for reduced energy consumption
The Oko Timer enables you to use energy more efficiently by using the hob's
residual heat during the last few minutes of the cooking process.

Maximise your cooking options
This hob has both an extendable zone and an oval multipurpose zone, so you
have much wider choice over the size or shape of the pots and pans you use.

Extra efficiency use of residual heat

For each heat zone on the hob, the OptiHeat Control tracks the level of
residual heat, so you can make the most of your remaining heat and optimize
your energy usage.

Closely monitor each stage of the cooking process
To enable you to closely monitor the progress of each dish, the hobs CountUp
Timer starts at zero and keeps counting until you stop or reset it.
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Sensitive controls for precision cooking

The Direct Touch controls on this hob help you get delicious results every time
you cook. Slide controls let you turn the heat up, down or off with such
accuracy that you get the response you want at just the right moment. So
whatever mouth-watering meal you’re cooking, induction helps you make it just
the way you want to.
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* Independent hob with controls

« Fast heating hilight cooking zones

* Number cooking zones

* Hob with bevelled frame

+ Direct Control: sliding touch control technology
« Stop and Go function for short interruptions
* llluminated controls

» Automatic fast heating up

 Eco Timer

» Count up timer

* Timer function

* OptiHeat Control

* Residual heating indicator: 7 Segments

« Acoustic signal with switch off option

+ Child safety lock function

» Key-lock function

* Hob safety: Automatic Switch Off

* Protection Box

» Ceramic glass colour: Black
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Product Specification

Installation

Product Number Code

EAN

Built in height mm

Width mm

Depth mm

Width cutting

Depth cutting

Hob type

Cord length external

Type of plug

Total electricity loading

Left front - Power/Diameter
Rear - Power/Diameter
Right front - Power/Diameter
Right rear - Power/Diameter
Voltage

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Independent
949 595 012
7332543104147
38
620
520
560
490
Ceramic Glass
15
No
7100

800/1600/2300W/120/175/210mm

1200W/145mm
1200W/145mm

1500/2400W/170x265mm

220-240
8.88

7.84

118
678
600

491

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU

Weight package Iron

Weight package Rubber
Protection box model den./PNC
Country of origin

PSGBHO220DE00001
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PBOX-6IR/944 189 313
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