

## HK654070FB





### Sensitive controls for precision cooking

The Direct Touch controls on this hob help you get delicious results every time you cook. Slide controls let you turn the heat up, down or off with such accuracy that you get the response you want at just the right moment. So whatever mouth-watering meal you're cooking, induction helps you make it just the way you want to.

AEG-Electrolux949 595 012

### **Product Benefits & Features**

### Intelligent use of power for reduced energy consumption

The Öko Timer enables you to use energy more efficiently by using the hob's residual heat during the last few minutes of the cooking process.

- · Independent hob with controls
- · Fast heating hilight cooking zones
- Number cooking zones
- · Hob with bevelled frame
- Direct Control: sliding touch control technology
- Stop and Go function for short interruptions
- Illuminated controls
- Automatic fast heating up
- Eco Timer
- Count up timer
- Timer function
- OptiHeat Control
- Residual heating indicator: 7 Segments
- · Acoustic signal with switch off option
- Child safety lock function
- Key-lock function
- Hob safety: Automatic Switch Off
- Protection Box
- Ceramic glass colour: Black

# Maximise your cooking options

This hob has both an extendable zone and an oval multipurpose zone, so you have much wider choice over the size or shape of the pots and pans you use.

### Extra efficiency use of residual heat

For each heat zone on the hob, the OptiHeat Control tracks the level of residual heat, so you can make the most of your remaining heat and optimize your energy usage.

### Closely monitor each stage of the cooking process

To enable you to closely monitor the progress of each dish, the hobs CountUp Timer starts at zero and keeps counting until you stop or reset it.



## HK654070FB

Installation	Independent	١
Product Number Code	949 595 012	١
EAN	7332543104147	١
Built in height mm	38	١
Width mm	620	١
Depth mm	520	
Width cutting	560	'
Depth cutting	490	١
Hob type	Ceramic Glass	'
Cord length external	1.5	
Type of plug	No	(
Total electricity loading	7100	
Left front - Power/Diameter	800/1600/2300W/120/175/210mm	
Rear - Power/Diameter	1200W/145mm	
Right front - Power/Diameter	1200W/145mm	
Right rear - Power/Diameter	1500/2400W/170x265mm	
Voltage	220-240	
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	8.88	
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	7.84	
Package heigth	118	
Package width	678	
Package depth	600	
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	491	



